Technical data list NXTools+
Switchgear keyword
/ name
ORDER DSG NXAIR 3 CB
NXAIR
Customer DSG
Switchgear number NXAIR-126832 Contact
Person

Without
Documentation with customer-specific drawing
numbering system
Without
Panel wise schematic diagrams at the milestone
"DD submission for approval"
Without
Documentation according to special designation
system (eg. KKS)
Without
Documentation according to the New Standard (IEC
81346)
Without
Documentation in a language other than English or
SPC language (to be confirmed by Engineering)
Without
AC/DC scheme Without
Adaptation of existing documents in case of
switchgear extension
Without
Heat Dissipation Without
Logic diagram Without
Cost for application of non-Standard terminals (form
pages, logic etc)
Without
Number of terminals Without
LV cabling to external components Without
SIPROTEC Set 1 Without
Number of parameter settings Without
Level Without
Device Without
SIPROTEC Set 2 Without
Number of parameter settings Without
Level Without
Device Without
SIPROTEC Set 3 Without
Number of parameter settings Without
Level Without
Device Without
Preparation of I/O matrix for IEC 61850 cross panel
interlocking
Without
Number of parameter settings Without
Costs for 2nd and subsequent revisions With
As Built revision With
Number of panels to be edited 3
Documentation with customer specific CAD form
sheets
Without
Technical data list NXTools+
Switchgear keyword
/ name
ORDER DSG NXAIR 3 CB
NXAIR
Customer DSG
Switchgear number NXAIR-126832 Contact
Person
Thijs, Michael
 Org. unit RC-BE SI EA SO PM PM 1
Offer number 1 Offer number 2 Order number 1 Order number 2 Factory number
  9501319884
Pos. 10
4520107556 7024046358
Printout: 10.05.23 Page: 4 of 11 Document version: 08.03.17
Last modification date: 10.05.23
Travel for engineering support in country of
customer (only Europe)
Without
Number of days Without
Technical data list NXTools+
Switchgear keyword
/ name
ORDER DSG NXAIR 3 CB